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SCHEDULE 2

REVOCATIONS

Regulation 4

Year and Number
1987/1111

1996/1172

F1

1996/1462

F2

1996/1655

1996/1847

F1

1996/3128

Title

Extent of revocation

The Personal Pension Schemes All the Regulations.

(Personal Pension Protected
Rights Premiums) Regulations
1987.

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Contracting-out)
Regulations 1996.

The Contracting-out (Transfer
and Transfer Payment)
Regulations 1996.

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Disclosure of
Information) Regulations
1996.

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Transfer Values)
Regulations 1996.

The Occupational Pension
Schemes (Deficiency on
Winding Up etc.) Regulations
1996.

Regulation 6(2)(f)(i) and in
regulation 72, in paragraph (3),
the words “Subject to
paragraphs (4) and (5)" and
paragraphs (4) and (5).

In regulation 7(1)(a), the
words “or from an appropriate
policy" and in Schedule 2,
paragraph 9.

In regulation 1(2), the
definition of “multi-employer
scheme" and regulation 5(11).

In regulation 7(3)(b), the
words “as being".

In Schedule 2, paragraph 4.

Textual Amendments

F1  Sch. 2 entry revoked (6.4.2006) by Occupational Pension Schemes (Member-nominated Trustees and
Directors) Regulations 2006 (S.1. 2006/714), regs. 1(1), 6, Sch. Table

F2  Sch. 2 entry revoked (30.12.2005) by The Occupational Pension Schemes (Scheme Funding) Regulations
2005 (S.I. 2005/3377), regs. 1, 21, Sch. 5 (with Sch. 4)
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http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/uksi/2005/3377
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