SCHEDULE 2

Regulation 4

REVOCATIONS

Year and Number	Title	Extent of revocation
1987/1111	The Personal Pension Schemes (Personal Pension Protected Rights Premiums) Regulations 1987.	All the Regulations.
1996/1172	The Occupational Pension Schemes (Contracting-out) Regulations 1996.	Regulation 6(2)(f)(i) and in regulation 72, in paragraph (3), the words "Subject to paragraphs (4) and (5)" and paragraphs (4) and (5).
F1		
1996/1462	The Contracting-out (Transfer and Transfer Payment) Regulations 1996.	In regulation 7(1)(a), the words "or from an appropriate policy" and in Schedule 2, paragraph 9.
F2		
1996/1655	The Occupational Pension Schemes (Disclosure of Information) Regulations 1996.	In regulation 1(2), the definition of "multi-employer scheme" and regulation 5(11).
1996/1847	The Occupational Pension Schemes (Transfer Values) Regulations 1996.	In regulation 7(3)(b), the words "as being".
F1		
1996/3128	The Occupational Pension Schemes (Deficiency on Winding Up etc.) Regulations 1996.	In Schedule 2, paragraph 4.

Textual Amendments

- F1 Sch. 2 entry revoked (6.4.2006) by Occupational Pension Schemes (Member-nominated Trustees and Directors) Regulations 2006 (S.I. 2006/714), regs. 1(1), 6, Sch. Table
- F2 Sch. 2 entry revoked (30.12.2005) by The Occupational Pension Schemes (Scheme Funding) Regulations 2005 (S.I. 2005/3377), regs. 1, 21, Sch. 5 (with Sch. 4)

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Personal and Occupational Pension Schemes (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations 1997, SCHEDULE 2.